



Fiscal Period FY21  
 Current Period 20-Oct  
 Fund 1010

EXPENDITURE ACCOUNTS	BUDGETED	CURRENT	YEAR TO DATE	ENCUMBRANCE	REMAINING BALANCE	PCT
01500 General Government	3,706,989.00	257,929.57	916,118.45	78,000.99	2,712,869.56	73
01501 Administrative Services	3,273,946.00	268,980.43	972,826.80	15,530.87	2,285,588.33	70
01502 Non departmental	12,671,383.00	244,511.86	752,305.07	-10,263.13	11,929,341.06	94
02100 Police Department	17,122,612.00	1,311,205.80	4,925,606.59	238,778.48	11,958,226.93	70
02200 Fire Department	12,322,259.00	983,576.25	3,543,085.19	104,147.63	8,675,026.18	70
03001 Public Services Department	13,991,891.00	1,028,082.49	3,565,589.88	1,399,758.39	9,026,542.73	65
03101 Transportation Department	1,466,826.00	171,001.50	392,937.66	78,556.88	995,331.46	68
04200 Municipal Court	1,046,463.00	78,178.15	298,338.59	8,469.46	739,654.95	71
04600 Legal Department	1,274,829.00	64,131.34	285,116.04	172,040.49	817,672.47	64
05101 Recreation Department	7,548,412.00	504,445.72	1,904,774.58	136,073.51	5,507,563.91	73
08001 Planning & Development Department	3,599,330.00	246,852.52	988,362.91	94,339.72	2,516,627.37	70
00000 Transfers Out	15,158,593.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	15,158,593.00	100
<b>REPORT TOTAL NETS</b>	<b>93,183,533.00</b>	<b>5,158,895.63</b>	<b>18,545,061.76</b>	<b>2,315,433.29</b>	<b>72,323,037.95</b>	

REVENUE ACCOUNTS	BUDGETED	CURRENT	YEAR TO DATE	ENCUMBRANCE	REMAINING BALANCE	PCT
41100 Property and Other Taxes	40,058,952.00	1,151,285.02	2,762,966.70	0.00	37,295,985.30	93
41800 Federal Revenue	432,874.00	1,000.00	61,269.00	0.00	371,605.00	86
41900 State Revenue	2,014,908.00	708,829.38	735,768.87	0.00	1,279,139.13	63
42200 Local Revenue	470,960.00	2,000.00	8,950.31	0.00	462,009.69	98
42300 Fines & Forfeitures	476,976.00	49,101.68	135,176.23	0.00	341,799.77	72
42400 Licenses & Permits	32,780,517.00	997,445.80	28,811,768.08	0.00	3,968,748.92	12
43000 Charges for Services	4,458,409.00	358,672.45	1,230,234.77	0.00	3,228,174.23	72
43400 Rental Fees	397,902.00	23,545.02	95,095.02	0.00	302,806.98	76
44000 Interest	452,126.00	11,825.64	52,370.17	0.00	399,755.83	88
46000 Other Revenue	129,161.00	5,053.41	22,085.17	0.00	107,075.83	83
47000 Proceeds from Sale of Property	137,500.00	94,195.00	332,933.00	0.00	-195,433.00	-142
48100 Revenue Reserves	4,666,256.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	4,666,256.00	100
49000 Operating Transfers In	6,706,992.00	1,495,889.50	2,991,779.00	0.00	3,715,213.00	55
<b>REPORT TOTAL NETS</b>	<b>93,183,533.00</b>	<b>4,898,842.90</b>	<b>37,240,396.32</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>55,943,136.68</b>	

These financial statements are not audited or complete. Not all accruals and adjustments have been recorded.